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Taekwondo
テコンドー / Taekwondo
Women -67kg

⼥⼦67kg級 / -67 kg - femmes

REVISED
26 JUL 22:31

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表 / Tableau d'élimination

REVISED
Revised due to updated family name of EGY contestant from WAHBA to MALAK.
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

513 NGR ANYANACHO Elizabeth Oluchi (13)

504 TUR TATAR Nur (4) PTF 12 : 7

505 USA McPHERSON Paige (5)

512 AZE AZIZOVA Farida (12) PTF 8 : 5

509 BRA TITONELI Milena (9)

508 JOR AL-SADEQ Julyana (8) SUP 9 : 9

501 CRO JELIC Matea (1)

516 HAI LEE Lauren (16) PTG 22 : 2 (3 1:50)

515 COD KATOKA Naomie (15)

502 CIV GBAGBI Ruth (2) WDQ

DSQ

507 CHN ZHANG Mengyu (7)

510 UZB TURSUNKULOVA Nigora (10) GDP 3 : 0, 9 : 9 (4 0:09)

511 EGY MALAK Hedaya (11)

506 FRA WIET HENIN Magda (6) PTF 11 : 10

503 GBR WILLIAMS Lauren (3)

514 TGA PASEKA Malia (14) RSC 11 : 0 (1 1:09)

TUR

USA

GDP 2 : 0, 1 : 1 (4 0:17)

BRA

CRO

PTG 30 : 9 (3 0:06)

CIV

CHN

PTF 21 : 9

EGY

GBR

PTF 13 : 12

USA

CRO

PTF 15 : 4

Pool A

CIV

GBR

PTF 24 : 18

Pool B

CRO

GBR

PTF 25 : 22

CRO

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

502 CIV GBAGBI Ruth (2)

509 BRA TITONELI Milena (9)

516 HAI LEE Lauren (16) PTG 26 : 5 (3 1:53)

514 TGA PASEKA Malia (14)

511 EGY MALAK Hedaya (11) PUN 19 : 0 (1 0:57)

505 USA McPHERSON Paige (5)

BRA

PTF 12 : 8

CIV

EGY

PTF 17 : 6

EGY

Classification

No contestant

11 TURSUNKULOVA N UZB

11 ANYANACHO EO NGR

11 AL-SADEQ J JOR

11 WIET HENIN M FRA

11 AZIZOVA F AZE

9 TATAR N TUR

9 ZHANG M CHN

7 PASEKA M TGA

7 LEE L HAI

5 McPHERSON P USA

5 TITONELI M BRA

3 MALAK H EGY

3 GBAGBI R CIV

2 WILLIAMS L GBR

1 JELIC M CRO

DSQ KATOKA N COD

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Disqualified GDP Win by Golden Points

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap

PUN Win by Referee's Punitive Declaration RSC Win by Referee Stops Contest SUP Win by Superiority

WDQ Win by Disqualification


